ABRASIVE WHEELS
CODE SIZE MAX PACK SUPPLER
MM               INCH R.P.M QTY PRODUCT
CODE
FLAT METAL CUTTING WHEELS
MCOW100  100X2.5X16    15300 100 1010216
MCOW115 115X2.5X22    13330 100 1011522
MCOW125 125X2.5X22  12250 100 1012722
MCOW230 230X2.5X22 6650 50 1023022
MCOW230K 230X2.5X22 Klingspor 6650 50 123833
MCOW230X25 230X2.5X25.4 6650 50 1023025
MCOW300X25 300X3.0X25.4 5100 20 1930525
MCOW350   350X3.0X25.4    4400 20 1935625
MEGA INOX ULTRA THIN - FLEXOVIT
MCOWT75 75X1.0X10 20,370 20 GCDGX07510
MCOWT100 100X1.0X16 15300 100 15102010
MCOWT115 115X1.0X22 13330 100 15115010
MCOWT125 125X1.0X22 12250 100 15127010
MCOWT230 230X2X22 6650 50 15230020
ULTRA THIN - KLINGSPOR
MCOWT100K 100X1.0X16 15300 100 202402
MCOWT115K 115X1.0X22 13330 100 202400
MCOWT125K 125X1.0X22 12250 100 202401
FLAT ALUMINIUM CUTTING WHEELS
ACOW230 230X2.5X22 6650 50 1623022
BENCH GRINDING WHEELS - ALUM OXIDE
BV173592 150X25XMULTI BORE A46MV EA Medium
BV173606 150X25XMULTI BORE A60MV EA Fine
BV114847 200X25X31.75 38A46KVB EA Coarse
METAL DEPRESSED CENTRE GRINDING WHEELS
MGW100 100 X 6.0 X 16 15300 50 6310260
MGW115 115 X 6.0 X 22 13300 50 6311560
MGW125 125 X 6.8 X 22 12250 50 6012768
MGW230 230 X 6.8 X 22 6800 10 6023068
ULTRA THIN MULTI MATERIAL GRINDING WHEELS
Suitable for a variety off materials including Masonry, Stainless, Metal,
Aluminium, Pvc, and Ceramic.
MGW125MULTI 125 X 22.2 12,250 10
PAGE 72
FIBRE DISC
PREMIUM QUALITY
CODE  KLINGSPOR PACK KLINGSPOR
DESCRIPTION TYPE QTY CODE
TYPE CS561 - GRAIN Aluminium Oxide
Applications: Steel, NF Metals, Metals
100mm X 16mm
FD100X36 100 X 16 X 36GRIT CS561 25 65718
FD100X60 100 X 16 X 60GRIT CS561 25 65730
FD100X120 100 X 16 X 120GRIT CS561 25 65743
115mm X 22mm CS561
FD115X60 115 X 22 X 60GRIT CS561 25 10983
FD115X80 115 X 22 X 80GRIT CS561 25 10984
FD115X120 115 X 22 X 120GRIT CS561 25 10986
125mm X 22mm
FD125X36 125 X 22 X 36GRIT CS561 25 11012
FD125X60 125 X 22 X 60GRIT CS561 25 11015
FD125X80 125 X 22 X 80GRIT CS561 25 11016
180mm X 22mm
FD180X60 180 X 22 X 60GRIT CS561 25 11063
TYPE CS565 - GRAIN Zirconia Alumina CS565
Applications: Steel, Metals, Stainless Steel
100mm X 16mm
FD100X36K 100 X 16 X 36GRIT CS565 25 23680
115mm X 22mm
FD115X36K 115 X 22 X 36GRIT CS565 25 6686
FD115X60K 115 X 22 X 60GRIT CS565 25 6687
125mm X 22mm
FD125X60K 125 X 22 X 60GRIT CS565 25 6721
FD125X36K 125 X 22 X 36GRIT CS565 25 6620
180mm X 22mm
FD180X36K 180 X 22 X 36GRIT CS565 25 65703
FD180X60K 180 X 22 X 60GRIT CS565 25 6690 CS570
TYPE CS570 Multibond - GRAIN Zirconia Alumina
Applications: Stainless Steel, Aluminium
125mm X 22mm
FD125X80KM 125 X 22 X 80GRIT CS570 25 204096
TYPE FS964 ACT - GRAIN Ceramic Al Oxide
Applications: Steel, Stainless Steel
125mm X 22mm FS964 ACT
FD125X80CFS964 125 X 22 X 80GRIT FS964ACT 25 330490
TYPE FS966 ACT - GRAIN Ceramic
Applications: Stainless Steel
125mm X 22mm
FD125X36CERAMIC 125 X 22 X 36GRIT FS966 ACT 25 316494
180mm X 22mm
FD180X36CERAMIC 180 X 22 X 36GRIT FS966 ACT 25 316498
FS966 ACT
PAGE 73
FIBRE DISC BACKING PADS
CODE  PACK
DESCRIPTION QTY
AM991001 102MM   M10X1.50 1
AM097463 102MM   M10X1.25 1
AM991027 115MM   M14X2.00 1
AM991040 125MM   M14X2.00 1
AM991053 178MM   M14X2.00 1
FLAP DISC - POLIFANS
Gold Series
Premium 100% Zirconia abrasive
  PACK
CODE DESCRIPTION  QTY
GFDGS10040 100 X 16 X 40G ZIRCONIA 10
GFDGS10060 100 X 16 X 60G ZIRCONIA 10
GFDGS10080 100 X 16 X 80G ZIRCONIA 10
GFDGS10120 100 X 16 X 120G ZIRCONIA 10
GFDGS11540 115 X 22 X 40G ZIRCONIA 10
GFDGS11560 115 X 22 X 60G ZIRCONIA 10
GFDGS11580 115 X 22 X 80G ZIRCONIA 10
GFDGS115120 115 X 22 X 120G ZIRCONIA 10
GFDGS12540 125 X 22 X 40G ZIRCONIA 10
GFDGS12560 125 X 22 X 60G ZIRCONIA 10
GFDGS12580 125 X 22 X 80G ZIRCONIA 10
GSPD125BC 125mm Surface Preparation 10
Clean & Strip Disc Black
GFDS17840 178 X 22 X 40G ZIRCONIA 10
PORTABLE BELTS
ALUMINIUM OXIDE
CODE   PACK KLINGSPOR
DESCRIPTION  QTY CODE
BELT75X533X80 75MM X 533MM X 80G LS309XH 10 321365
BELT75X533X100 75MM X 533MM X 100G LS309XH 10 321266
CF192473 100MM X 610MM X 40G LS309XH 10 321273
CF177768 100MM X 610MM X 60G LS309XH 10 321274
CF171522 100MM X 610MM X 80G LS309XH 10 321275
CF166235 100MM X 610MM X 100G LS309XH 10 321276
CF161322 100MM X 610MM X 120G LS309XH 10 321277
PORTABLE BELTS
PURE ZIRCONIA
CODE   PACK KLINGSPOR
DESCRIPTION  QTY CODE
BELT10X330X40G 10MM X 330MM X 40G CS416Y 10 318648
BELT20X520X40 20MM X 520MM X 40G CS416Y 10 318649
BELT20X520X60 20MM X 520MM X 60G CS416Y 10 307973
BELT20X520X120G 20MM X 520MM X 120G CS416Y 10 318650
BELT50X915X36G 50MM X 915MM X 36G CS416Y 10
PAGE 74
SANDPAPER ROLLS
Aluminium Oxide
CODE   PACK KLINGSPOR
DESCRIPTION  QTY CODE
CE354783 115MM X 50M X 60G Coarse 1 155815
CE862883 115MM X 50M X 120G Medium 1 153398
CE863013 115MM X 50M X 180G  Fine 1 149480
CE863130 115MM X 50M X 240G Very Fine 1 147055
CE863208 115MM X 50M X 320G Very Fine 1 148891
SANDPAPER SHEETS
Aluminium Oxide
CODE   PACK KLINGSPOR
DESCRIPTION  QTY CODE
SANDPA23028080 230MM X 280M X 80G Coarse 1 320686
SANDPA230280100 230MM X 280M X 100G Coarse 1 320687
SANDPA230280120 230MM X 280M X 120G Medium 1 320688
SANDPA230280150 230MM X 280M X 150G Medium 1 320689
SANDPA230280180 230MM X 280M X 180G  Fine 1 320690
SANDPA230280240 230MM X 280M X 240G Very Fine 1 320691
SPEED GRIP VELGRIP DISC
Aluminium Oxide
CODE   PACK KLINGSPOR
DESCRIPTION  QTY CODE
CD858203 125X8Hole Grit 40 50 89486
CD858411 125X8Hole Grit 80 50 89489
CD858554 125X8Hole Grit 120 50 89493
CD858775 125X8Hole Grit 240 50 92753
INDUSTRIAL WIRE BRUSHES
CODE DESCRIPTION  OTHER
CODE
ARBOR OR THREAD HOLE BRUSHES
W3340BP 75mm Twist Knot Cup M14-2.0 5100-70-3.5
W3400 100mm Twist Knot Cup M14 5100-100-3.5
W2940BP 75mm Crimped Cup M14-2.0 5104-75-3.3
W4220BP 100mm Bevelled Twist M10-1.5 5112-100-2.5
BENCH WHEEL BRUSHES
W2420 200mm x 28 x Multi Bore 5108-200/28.3
(Includes plastic bushing)
PAGE 75
DIAMOND SAW BLADES
Suitable for: Concrete/Reinforced, Clay Bricks, Terracotta Roof Tiles,
Granite, Bluestone, Steel Pipe/Tube & Hebel Block. Wet/Dry use.
CODE SIZE MAX PACK SUPPLER
MM               INCH R.P.M QTY PRODUCT
CODE
RAPTOR Turbo Rim Blades
DCOW105 105 X 16/20/22 IT100
DCOW115 115 X 22.2 IT115
DCOW125 125 X 22.2 IT125
DCOW230 230 X 22.2/25.4 IT230
RAPTOR Turbo Rim Thin Series Blades
Suitable for: Porcelain Tiles, Marble, Granite, Vitrified Tiles, Glazed Tiles, Slate
ITT100 105 X 16/20/22 ITT100
ITT125 125 X 22.2 ITT125
Austsaw - 185mm (7in) Rotary Hacksaw Blade
20/16mm Bore - 36 Teeth
Designed for CUTTING
Fibreglass
Metal, Aluminium, Colorbond, Steel (Guardrail, Pipes), Iron (Corrugated, Pipes)
Plastic (PVC Plastic / Pipes, Corrugated Roofing)
Wood (Softwoods, Hardwoods, Timber Planks, Weather Board).
EXTREME performance
The Austsaw Rotary Hacksaw cutting blade is made with a hardened tempered body for clean,
smooth cuts (fast and smooth cutting action). Titanium carbide teeth provide longer life when metal cutting,
and a high-raised shoulder provides maximum strength behind each tip.
Purchase the Austsaw Rotary Hacksaw circular saw blade and you will experience extreme cutting performance!
CODE   PACK AUSTSAW
DESCRIPTION TEETH QTY CODE
SAWBLADEM18536T 7"(185MM) X 20/16MM 36 1 RHS185201636
FILES WITH HANDLES - Nicholson
FH200 Handy File 200mm T06601
FF2250 FLAT Second Cut 250MM 903699AU
With Handle
PAGE 76